
Overall

Geoff Hodge 104

Class 1

Class 2

Christopher Pettitt 93

Robin Howard 83

Ben Cutting 79

Class 3

John Plant 80

Richard Tompkins 50

Class 4

Ross Nuten 80

Geoff Spencer 59

Tim Hanman 58

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Geoff Hodge 15 15 (10) 15 15 15 14 15 104

2 Christopher Pettitt 12 15 12 15 13 15 (1) 11 93

3 Robin Howard 15 10 9 9 15 (9) 15 10 83

4 Ross Nuten 12 9 12 11 (1) 12 10 14 80

5 John Plant 11 12 15 12 12 11 7 80

6 Ben Cutting 11 15 13 8 7 10 15 (6) 79

7 Colin Reid 13 13 13 11 13 12 75

8 Andy Mount 12 11 10 5 12 9 9 68

9 Geoff Spencer 15 12 8 13 11 59

10 Tim Hanman 13 1 15 1 13 15 58

11 Ian Nute 1 11 13 1 8 12 11 57

12 Peter Hanman 15 1 13 1 12 13 55

13 Paul Ellis 8 15 11 8 11 53

14 Richard Tompkins 13 15 12 10 50

15 Barry Redmayne 15 11 1 10 1 1 (1) 10 49

16 Nick Barrett 8 1 8 1 11 7 10 46

17 Richard Leggett 13 15 15 43

18 John Peterson 11 10 12 3 4 40

19 Cliff Morrell 13 9 1 4 12 39

20 James Ibbotson 15 15 9 39

21 David Holmes 1 13 11 13 1 39

22 Michael Leete 11 9 7 1 9 37

23 Tony Burdett 1 12 9 13 35

24 David Jackson 8 9 15 32

25 Chris Judge 15 13 28

26 Graham Redmayne 13 13 1 1 28

27 Hannah Ellis 7 5 8 8 28

28 David Judge 12 15 27

29 Dennis Usmar 12 6 8 26

30 Adrian Gibson 10 7 1 1 7 26

31 Simon Lake 13 13 26

32 Michael Trim 13 12 25

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge

after Round 9



33 Martin Cheshire 8 5 1 8 22

34 Nigel Bartram 9 4 7 1 21

35 John Cooledge 4 1 3 13 21

36 Jan Bourch 9 7 5 21

37 Alan Hockham 8 1 11 20

38 Dan Pearson 7 11 18

39 Ann Hyde 7 10 17

40 Ed Barnes 10 5 2 17

41 Adam Cable 10 7 17

42 Julian Riley 15 15

43 Daniel Leggett 15 15

43 Becky Rowles 15 15

45 Martyn Sansom 15 15

46 Georgina Riley 13 13

47 Suzanne Cutting 6 6 1 13

48 Clive Grounds 13 13

49 Arnold Lane 11 1 12

50 Daniel Lukaszewski 12 12

51 Kevin Lindsay 11 11

51 Carl Warnell 11 11

53 Dean Clayton 11 11

54 Ray Lane 5 3 2 10

55 John Parsons 10 10

55 Keith Warnell 10 10

55 Guy Wilby 10 10

58 Nick Herbert 10 10

59 Bille Clayton 10 10

60 Chris Maries 9 9

61 Jonathan Stimpson 9 9

62 Simon Fowler 9 9

63 Louis Bartram 6 2 8

64 Graham Dell 8 8

65 Lee Hunt 8 8

66 Nick Rush 7 7

67 Nev Bowers 7 7

68 Will Petherbridge 6 6

68 Lee Sample 6 6



70 David Daniels 6 6

71 Laura Cooledge 2 1 2 1 6

72 David Leckie 6 6

73 Graham Goode 5 5

74 Simon Dockray 1 4 5

75 Emma Pearson 3 3

76 Steven Hogg 3 3

77 David Tydeman 1 1 2

78 Jack Dockray 1 1 2

79 Christine Bird 1 1

80 Glyn Heighton 1 1

80 Martyn Heighton 1 1

82 Adam Woodward 1 1

83 A Doyle 1 1



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Chris Judge 15 13 28

2 David Judge 12 15 27

3 Michael Trim 13 12 25

4 Julian Riley 15 15

5 Becky Rowles 15 15

6 Martyn Sansom 15 15

7 Georgina Riley 13 13

8 Clive Grounds 13 13

9 Daniel Lukaszewski 12 12

10 Carl Warnell 11 11

11 Dean Clayton 11 11

12 Keith Warnell 10 10

13 Bille Clayton 10 10

14 Adam Woodward 1 1

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge

Class 1 Positions

after Round 9



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Christopher Pettitt 12 15 12 15 13 15 (1) 11 93

2 Robin Howard 15 10 9 9 15 (9) 15 10 83

3 Ben Cutting 11 15 13 8 7 10 15 (6) 79

4 Colin Reid 13 13 13 11 13 12 75

5 Andy Mount 12 11 10 5 12 9 9 68

6 Paul Ellis 8 15 11 8 11 53

7 John Peterson 11 10 12 3 4 40

8 Cliff Morrell 13 9 1 4 12 39

9 David Holmes 1 13 11 13 1 39

10 Hannah Ellis 7 5 8 8 28

11 Dennis Usmar 12 6 8 26

12 Adrian Gibson 10 7 1 1 7 26

13 Martin Cheshire 8 5 1 8 22

14 Nigel Bartram 9 4 7 1 21

15 John Cooledge 4 1 3 13 21

16 Jan Bourch 9 7 5 21

17 Dan Pearson 7 11 18

18 Ed Barnes 10 5 2 17

19 Adam Cable 10 7 17

20 Suzanne Cutting 6 6 1 13

21 Arnold Lane 11 1 12

22 Ray Lane 5 3 2 10

23 Nick Herbert 10 10

24 Alan Hockham 8 1 9

25 Jonathan Stimpson 9 9

26 Louis Bartram 6 2 8

27 Lee Hunt 8 8

28 Nick Rush 7 7

29 David Daniels 6 6

30 Laura Cooledge 2 1 2 1 6

31 David Leckie 6 6

32 Simon Dockray 1 4 5

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge

Class 2 Positions

after Round 9



33 Emma Pearson 3 3

34 Steven Hogg 3 3

35 Jack Dockray 1 1 2

36 A Doyle 1 1



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 John Plant 11 12 15 12 12 11 7 80

2 Richard Tompkins 13 15 12 10 50

3 Richard Leggett 13 15 15 43

4 James Ibbotson 15 15 9 39

5 Simon Lake 13 13 26

6 Daniel Leggett 15 15

7 Kevin Lindsay 11 11

8 John Parsons 10 10

9 Chris Maries 9 9

10 Graham Dell 8 8

11 Nev Bowers 7 7

12 Will Petherbridge 6 6

13 Graham Goode 5 5

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge

Class 3 Positions

after Round 9



Rank Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

1 Geoff Hodge 15 15 (10) 15 15 15 14 15 104

2 Ross Nuten 12 9 12 11 (1) 12 10 14 80

3 Geoff Spencer 15 12 8 13 11 59

4 Tim Hanman 13 1 15 1 13 15 58

5 Ian Nute 1 11 13 1 8 12 11 57

6 Peter Hanman 15 1 13 1 12 13 55

7 Barry Redmayne 15 11 1 10 1 1 (1) 10 49

8 Nick Barrett 8 1 8 1 11 7 10 46

9 Michael Leete 11 9 7 1 9 37

10 Tony Burdett 1 12 9 13 35

11 David Jackson 8 9 15 32

12 Graham Redmayne 13 13 1 1 28

13 Ann Hyde 7 10 17

14 Alan Hockham 11 11

15 Guy Wilby 10 10

16 Simon Fowler 9 9

17 Lee Sample 6 6

18 David Tydeman 1 1 2

19 Christine Bird 1 1

20 Glyn Heighton 1 1

20 Martyn Heighton 1 1

2013 / 2014 AMSC Trials Challenge

Class 4 Positions

after Round 9


